CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.
809 ST. CLAIR
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.
F.A.P.
RTE.
135-N
CONTRACT NO. 76D06
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
LIGHTING
FILE NAME
c:\pw_work\pwidot\prestonme\d0133118\d876d06-sht-light.dgn
prestonmeUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 50.0000 ’ / in.
PLOT DATE = 3/19/2012
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
206
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0021 CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0021
80400100 ELECTRIC SERVICE INSTALLATION EACH 1 1
81028760 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, COILABLE FOOT 545 545
NONMETALLIC CONDUIT, 2 1/2" DIA.
81100600 CONDUIT ATTACHED TO STRUCTURE, 2" DIA., FOOT 200 200
GALVANIZED STEEL
81300550 JUNCTION BOX, STAINLESS STEEL, ATTACHED EACH 8 8
TO STRUCTURE, 12" X 12" X 6"
82102250 LUMINAIRE, SODIUM VAPOR, HORIZONTAL EACH 38 38
MOUNT, 250 WATT
82107200 UNDERPASS LUMINAIRE, 100 WATT, HIGH EACH 4 4
PRESSURE SODIUM VAPOR
82500350 LIGHTING CONTROLLER, BASE MOUNTED, EACH 1 1
240VOLT, 100AMP
83009400 LIGHT POLE, ALUMINUM, 45 FT. M.H., 10 EACH 38 38
FT. MAST ARM
83600300 LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, 30" DIAMETER FOOT 247 247
83800205 BREAKAWAY DEVICE, TRANSFORMER BASE, 15 EACH 38 38
INCH BOLT CIRCLE
84200600 REMOVAL OF LIGHTING UNIT, NO SALVAGE EACH 3 3
84200804 REMOVAL OF POLE FOUNDATION EACH 3 3
84500110 REMOVAL OF LIGHTING CONTROLLER EACH 1 1
84500120 REMOVAL OF ELECTRIC SERVICE EACH 1 1
INSTALLATION
84500130 REMOVAL OF LIGHTING CONTROLLER EACH 1 1
FOUNDATION
X8110522 CONDUIT ATTACHED TO STRUCTURE, 2" DIA. FOOT 100 100
STAINLESS STEEL
X8410102 TEMPORARY LIGHTING SYSTEM L SUM 1 1
XXXXXXX1 ELECTRIC CABLE ASSEMBLY IN CONDUIT, FOOT 297 297
600V (XLP-TYPE TC) 2/C NO. 4 AND NO. 6
XXXXXXX2 ELECTRIC CABLE ASSEMBLY IN CONDUIT, FOOT 597 572
600V (XLP-TYPE TC) 2/C NO. 6 AND NO. 8
XXXXXXX3 ELECTRIC CABLE ASSEMBLY IN TRENCH, 600V FOOT 1381 1381
(XLP-TYPE TC) 2/C NO. 4 AND NO. 6
XXXXXXX4 ELECTRIC CABLE ASSEMBLY IN TRENCH, 600V FOOT 2748 2748
(XLP-TYPE TC) 2/C NO. 6 AND NO. 8
121